TOURNAMENT
MANAGEMENT
® CLUB

Collapse All

Course Total To Par Total
Player
Handicap Gross

Fernandez, Mario

-1 15.00
La Sc Maga
> Casas, Louis 10 75 -5 65 0.00
La Sc Maga
3 Barajas SR, Art 17 83 4 66 0.00
La Sc Maga
4 Guerrero, Joseph 1 77 4 66 0.00
La Sc Maga
5 Graciano, Chris 1 78 3 67 0.00
La Sc Maga
6 Fernandez, Tino 24 91 -3 67 0.00
La Sc Maga
. Cuevas, Gilbert 15 82 3 67 0.00
La Sc Maga
8 Crowley, Michael 15 82 -3 67 0.00
La Sc Maga
9 Gonzalez, Victor 6 74 i) 68 0.00
La Sc Maga
10 Cabaret, Charles 13 31 ) 68 0.00
La Sc Maga
" Recendez, Ray o5 94 -1 69 0.00
La Sc Maga
12 Velasquez, Eduardo 27 96 1 69 0.00
La Sc Maga
13 Perez, David 13 82 -1 69 0.00 H
La Sc Maga E
14 Arechiga, Claudio 15 84 K| 69 0.00 -
La Sc Maga P
15 Gonzalez, Andrew 6 75 1 69 0.00
La Sc Maga
16 Morales, Byron 7 76 -1 69 0.00
La Sc Maga
7 Bravo, Bob o8 98 E 70 0.00
La Sc Maga
18 Ramirez, Victor 20 90 E 70 0.00
La Sc Maga
19 Aguayo, Arcadio 1 81 E 70 0.00

La Sc Maga

20 Sanchez lll, Cesar 8 98 E 70 0.00
La Sc Maga


https://www.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5247916678687275332#
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194474420536
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194541529422
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194541529432
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194541529419
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194575083868
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194474420538
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194474420531
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194474420529
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194507974984
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194541529428
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194541529426
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194507974980
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194474420532
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194474420528
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194575083871
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194474420530
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194474420537
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194474420535
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194541529421
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194507974974
https://www.golfgenius.com/customers/14311
https://www.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5247916678687275332#support_window

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Recendez, Raymond
La Sc Maga

Sainz, Elias
La Sc Maga

Witt, Jeff
La Sc Maga

Cabrera, Larry
La Sc Maga

Sanchez, Steve
La Sc Maga

Saucedo, Art
La Sc Maga

Ruiz, Joel
La Sc Maga

Lucero, Eric
La Sc Maga

Lucero, Dennis
La Sc Maga

Contreras, Jose

Lautchang, Wilson
La Sc Maga

Barajas, Art
La Sc Maga

Rosales, Martin
La Sc Maga

Hornsby Sr., Darin
La Sc Maga

Rocha, Vince
La Sc Maga

Rios, Emilio
La Sc Maga

Villanueva, Robert
La Sc Maga

Graciano, Sonny
La Sc Maga

Gonzalez, Diego
La Sc Maga

Van Stratten, Eric
La Sc Maga

Harrington, Johnny
La Sc Maga

Perez, Tony
La Sc Maga

Carver, Wayne
La Sc Maga

Stubblefil (G), Kirk

Giles, Tony
La Sc Maga

28

14

12

16

"

13

22

"

26

10

22

17

22

31

10

12

15

20

30

14

19

18

34

99

85

83

87

82

84

94

83

98

83

95

91

96

107

86

88

92

80

86

99

109

95

101

103

121

+1

+1

+1

+1

+1

+1

+2

+2

+2

+3

+3

+4

+4

+6

+6

+6

+7

+8

+9

+9

+9

+11

+12

+15

+17

71

71

71

VAl

VAl

VAl

72

72

72

73

73

74

74

76

76

76

77

78

79

79

79

81

82

85

87

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194541529427
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194474420534
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194541529430
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194541529424
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194474420533
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194507974986
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194575083866
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194507974976
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194507974978
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194541529420
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194507974983
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194575083865
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194507974981
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194541529429
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194575083869
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194507974982
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194541529425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194575083870
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194507974985
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194541529431
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194507974973
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194507974977
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194541529423
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194474420539
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194507974975

46 Sayeski, John 33 124 +21 91 0.00

La Sc Maga
47 f:;:;ea;cesar 24 120 +26 96 0.00
NS LLSZCG,ZV’,GF;Shard 0 NS . NS 0.00
Strokes

12 3 456 7 8 9 Out 10112 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Net
Fernandez, Mario (15) 4 4°3°6°3°5"°5°3 5738 4 3 5°5°5"4"4"3 4°37 75 60
Casas, Louis (10) 44 3°5°3 4°5°4 3 35 5 3°5°5°5°3 6°3 5 40 75 65
Barajas SR, Art (17) 4°5°2°7°3°6°6" 4" 5" 42 4° 4" 7° 4" 5% 44" 2 7°41 83 66
Guerrero, Joseph (11) 4 4 4°6°3"3°4"3 3 34 4 3°4°4°7°3 5°3 10 43 77 66
Graciano, Chris (11) 4 4 3°8°3"5°4°"3 4 38 4 3°7°4°"5°4 5°3 5 40 78 @67
Fernandez, Tino (24) 456" 7°3"7°5° 35" 45 7°3°5° 6" 7" 3°5°5°5"46 91 67
Cuevas, Gilbert (15) 4°4°3°7°4°6"4"3 439 3 4 5°6"6"3"5"3 8°43 82 67
Crowley, Michael (15) 35°3°6°2°5°5°4 5° 38 4 5°6°6"6°"4°5"3 5°44 82 @67
Gonzalez, Victor (6) 56 5 5 3 4 4 3 3 38 4 4 5 4°5° 2 5 3 4 36 74 68
Cabaret, Charles (13) 5 4°5° 5 3°5°5°3 5 40 6 3°6°4°5°3°"6°2 6 41 81 @68
Recendez, Ray (25) 5 5°4°6 4°6°6"°4°7° 47 5°5° 666 4°6°4°5°47 94 69
Velasquez, Eduardo (27) 664" 6" 5°5°7°5"4° 48 6°5 5" 5 7°3°6°5" 648 96 69
Perez, David (13) 4 4°3"7°4°4°5°4 5 40 5 4 5°5°7°4°4°3 5 42 82 69
Arechiga, Claudio (15) 45 4°5°3°5°5°5 5° 41 5 4°5°6°5°4°7°3 4°43 84 69
Gonzalez, Andrew (6) 4 43 6°2 4°5 4 5 37 4 35 4°7°3 4 3 5 38 75 69
Morales, Byron (7) 43 3 5 5 5 5 3 4 37 4 36 35 4 4 4 6 39 76 69
Bravo, Bob (28) 56 48 6°7°6°3°6" 51 576" 6 5 7 4°6° 3547 98 70
Ramirez, Victor (20) 55576°6 455 6°5" 47 5°4°5° 6" 7" 2°6°3°5°43 90 70
Aguayo, Arcadio (11) 4 4 4°6"4"°4°5°3 6 40 6 3°5°5°6°4 4°3 5 41 8 70
Sanchez Ill, Cesar (28) 5 6°5 5 5 5 4°2°5° 42 7°4" 6" €8 65" 6 6" 8°56 98 70
Recendez, Raymond (28) 4°3°9°4°6°9"3°6° 50 5°4° 5 6 5 5 5 5 9°49 99 71

Sainz, Elias (14)
Witt, Jeff (12)
Cabrera, Larry (16)

7°4° 4°3 4°43 85 71
5 4 4 42| 83 71
6 3 5 45 87 71
5°5°6°4 63 6 43 82 71
4 3 7 49 84 71
6" 7 7 4°5°3"6°46 94 72
6° 46" 7 4°3 6 44 83 72

6
574 4 42 7
4

M 4

2 5 42 4

Sanchez, Steve (11)
Saucedo, Art (13)
Ruiz, Joel (22)

2 5 35 4

4
4
4 3 5 39 4
4
8

o1

4° 5° 48
4 4°7°3"°4°5" 4 4 39

A oo o~ UL 0L BN O
[ ] e e

o

[ ]

ol

[ ]

o

[ ]
AW W N~ O D DB,

S

Lucero, Eric (1)


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194507974979
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194575083867
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5250809194474420540
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166758459417?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166724904963?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166657796601?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166724904966?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166657796597?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166758459415?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166792013854?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166792013856?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166724904969?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166691351037?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166691351039?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166758459405?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166792013853?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166792013857?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166657796594?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166792013855?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166758459416?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166792013850?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166724904964?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166758459411?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166691351038?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166792013851?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166691351035?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166724904961?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166792013852?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166724904967?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166657796599?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166758459409?event_id=5247916678687275332

Lucero, Dennis (26)
Contreras, Jose (10)
Lautchang, Wilson (22)
Barajas, Art (17)
Rosales, Martin (22)
Hornsby Sr., Darin (31)
Rocha, Vince (10)

Rios, Emilio (12)
Villanueva, Robert (15)
Graciano, Sonny (2)
Gonzalez, Diego (7)
Van Stratten, Eric (20)
Harrington, Johnny (30)
Perez, Tony (14)
Carver, Wayne (19)
Stubblefil (G), Kirk (18)
Giles, Tony (34)
Sayeski, John (33)
Sanchez, Cesar (24)
Lopez, Richard (27)

powered by

GOLF GENIUS
OFTW AR E

4 6 3 7 3 7 6 4 5

4 4 4°7°4 4°5° 4 5

65 4°6
6. 7. 4. 7.

6 6

(&)
w

o1 (&) ) o1 (0] H Qe

~

6.0
6

£ £y
°

6

(62

5. 4. 5.
[ ] 5. 2. 6.

(0)}

[ ] (] [ ]
ol

[ ] [ ]

I

00 (&) (0] (0] (0] ol Ule
w

o1 Do
°

~

°

()] ~
°
w o1
°
U O ~

& 00e

45
41
45
47

47

52
40
39
46
42
44
48
53
48
51
50
54
56
62

4 4 7 5 8
5 35 5" 6
4°6° 6" 5 7"
5°3°7°6" 7°
St 4t st g
RO g St
4 36" 5" 7°
5 4°6° 5" 7°
5 45 5°5°
5 3 4 3 5°
5 475 6° 5°
5°3° 7" 6°14°
St g e
5 478" 6" 6°
7°4° 5" 6" 7°
5°5° 7" 6° 8°
7° 6 10" 7°10°
0" 8 S & 1S
AT S S

o1

4 10 53
3 6 42
6° 8" 50
2 6 44
5° 8" 49
4° 8° 55
4 6 46
4 8 49
5 7° 46
3 6 38
3 6 42
3° 5° 51
° 56
4 6° 47
4° 7° 50

[ ] 4. 6.53

3° 13° 67
o0 68
5° 8° 58

98
83
95
91
96
107
86
88
92
80
86
99
109
95
101
103
121
124
120

72
73
73
74
74
76
76
76
77
78
79
79
79
81
82
85
87
91
96


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166758459407?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166724904965?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166758459402?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166657796600?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166758459404?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166691351036?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166657796596?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166758459403?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166724904960?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166657796595?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166724904968?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166657796602?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166758459412?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166758459408?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166724904962?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166758459414?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166758459410?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166758459406?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166657796598?event_id=5247916678687275332
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5250809166758459413?event_id=5247916678687275332

