



Collapse All

Pos.	Player	Course Handicap	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Points
1	<a href="#">Fernandez, Mario</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	15	75	-10	60	15.00
2	<a href="#">Casas, Louis</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	10	75	-5	65	0.00
3	<a href="#">Barajas SR, Art</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	17	83	-4	66	0.00
4	<a href="#">Guerrero, Joseph</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	11	77	-4	66	0.00
5	<a href="#">Graciano, Chris</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	11	78	-3	67	0.00
6	<a href="#">Fernandez, Tino</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	24	91	-3	67	0.00
7	<a href="#">Cuevas, Gilbert</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	15	82	-3	67	0.00
8	<a href="#">Crowley, Michael</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	15	82	-3	67	0.00
9	<a href="#">Gonzalez, Victor</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	6	74	-2	68	0.00
10	<a href="#">Cabaret, Charles</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	13	81	-2	68	0.00
11	<a href="#">Recendez, Ray</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	25	94	-1	69	0.00
12	<a href="#">Velasquez, Eduardo</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	27	96	-1	69	0.00
13	<a href="#">Perez, David</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	13	82	-1	69	0.00
14	<a href="#">Arechiga, Claudio</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	15	84	-1	69	0.00
15	<a href="#">Gonzalez, Andrew</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	6	75	-1	69	0.00
16	<a href="#">Morales, Byron</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	7	76	-1	69	0.00
17	<a href="#">Bravo, Bob</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	28	98	E	70	0.00
18	<a href="#">Ramirez, Victor</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	20	90	E	70	0.00
19	<a href="#">Aguayo, Arcadio</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	11	81	E	70	0.00
20	<a href="#">Sanchez III, Cesar</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	28	98	E	70	0.00

HELP ?

21	<a href="#">Recendez, Raymond</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	28	99	+1	71	0.00
22	<a href="#">Sainz, Elias</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	14	85	+1	71	0.00
23	<a href="#">Witt, Jeff</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	12	83	+1	71	0.00
24	<a href="#">Cabrera, Larry</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	16	87	+1	71	0.00
25	<a href="#">Sanchez, Steve</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	11	82	+1	71	0.00
26	<a href="#">Saucedo, Art</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	13	84	+1	71	0.00
27	<a href="#">Ruiz, Joel</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	22	94	+2	72	0.00
28	<a href="#">Lucero, Eric</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	11	83	+2	72	0.00
29	<a href="#">Lucero, Dennis</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	26	98	+2	72	0.00
30	<a href="#">Contreras, Jose</a>	10	83	+3	73	0.00
31	<a href="#">Lautchang, Wilson</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	22	95	+3	73	0.00
32	<a href="#">Barajas, Art</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	17	91	+4	74	0.00
33	<a href="#">Rosales, Martin</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	22	96	+4	74	0.00
34	<a href="#">Hornsby Sr., Darin</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	31	107	+6	76	0.00
35	<a href="#">Rocha, Vince</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	10	86	+6	76	0.00
36	<a href="#">Rios, Emilio</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	12	88	+6	76	0.00
37	<a href="#">Villanueva, Robert</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	15	92	+7	77	0.00
38	<a href="#">Graciano, Sonny</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	2	80	+8	78	0.00
39	<a href="#">Gonzalez, Diego</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	7	86	+9	79	0.00
40	<a href="#">Van Stratten, Eric</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	20	99	+9	79	0.00
41	<a href="#">Harrington, Johnny</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	30	109	+9	79	0.00
42	<a href="#">Perez, Tony</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	14	95	+11	81	0.00
43	<a href="#">Carver, Wayne</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	19	101	+12	82	0.00
44	<a href="#">Stubblefil (G), Kirk</a>	18	103	+15	85	0.00
45	<a href="#">Giles, Tony</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	34	121	+17	87	0.00



Lucero, Dennis (26)	4	6	3	7	3	7	6	4	5	45	4	4	7	5	8	4	7	4	10	53	98	72
Contreras, Jose (10)	4	4	4	7	4	4	5	4	5	41	5	3	5	5	6	4	5	3	6	42	83	73
Lautchang, Wilson (22)	6	5	4	6	4	6	5	4	5	45	4	6	6	5	7	2	6	6	8	50	95	73
Barajas, Art (17)	6	7	4	7	4	6	5	2	6	47	5	3	7	6	7	3	5	2	6	44	91	74
Rosales, Martin (22)	6	6	3	6	5	6	6	5	4	47	5	4	5	5	7	5	5	5	8	49	96	74
Hornsby Sr., Darin (31)	6	3	6	7	5	7	5	4	9	52	5	6	6	7	8	4	7	4	8	55	107	76
Rocha, Vince (10)	4	5	3	5	4	5	5	4	5	40	4	3	6	5	7	3	8	4	6	46	86	76
Rios, Emilio (12)	6	3	5	7	2	3	6	2	5	39	5	4	6	5	7	4	6	4	8	49	88	76
Villanueva, Robert (15)	5	6	5	7	3	5	6	3	6	46	5	4	5	5	5	5	5	5	7	46	92	77
Graciano, Sonny (2)	4	5	4	6	4	4	8	3	4	42	5	3	4	3	5	3	6	3	6	38	80	78
Gonzalez, Diego (7)	6	5	3	6	3	5	6	4	6	44	5	4	5	6	5	4	4	3	6	42	86	79
Van Stratten, Eric (20)	5	4	4	8	4	6	8	4	5	48	5	3	7	6	14	3	5	3	5	51	99	79
Harrington, Johnny (30)	7	6	4	7	3	9	4	7	6	53	5	5	7	5	7	5	9	6	7	56	109	79
Perez, Tony (14)	4	6	4	7	3	9	5	3	7	48	5	4	8	6	6	3	5	4	6	47	95	81
Carver, Wayne (19)	6	6	5	6	4	5	7	5	7	51	7	4	5	6	7	4	6	4	7	50	101	82
Stubblefil (G), Kirk (18)	5	5	4	7	7	7	6	3	6	50	5	5	7	6	8	6	6	4	6	53	103	85
Giles, Tony (34)	7	6	5	8	4	7	8	4	5	54	7	6	10	7	10	7	4	3	13	67	121	87
Sayeski, John (33)	5	5	7	8	5	7	7	4	8	56	9	5	9	6	10	6	11	5	7	68	124	91
Sanchez, Cesar (24)	4	8	5	11	5	9	10	6	4	62	8	7	6	5	8	4	7	5	8	58	120	96
Lopez, Richard (27)	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	0	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	0	0	0